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Features
Keep Warm :

General information
Product group:
Hob frame edges:

Control

Type of control:

Cooking surface
Cooking zone front left:
Cooking zone power left front:
Cooking zone right front:
Cooking zone power right front:
J left behind (mm):

Cooking zone right behind:

Cooking zone power right
behind:

Safety

Safety function:
Technical data

Connected load:

Time needed for the appliance to
reach the applicable low power
mode or condition:

Height of the product:

Width of niche size for
installation min.:

Depth of niche size for
installation min.:

Height of the packed product:
Gross weight:

Voltage:

Yes

Glass ceramic hob

Soft cut edges

Touch Control

Double radiant heater

soow

Fast radiant heater

1200 W

145

Fast radiant heater

1800 W

Yes

6.4 kW

1 min

54 mm

560 mm

490 mm

105 mm

8.2 kg

220-240V

Hisense

Safety lock:

Hob type:

Timer:

J left front (mm):

2. cooking zone power left front:

@ right front (mm):

Cooking zone left behind:

Cooking zone power left behind:

@ right behind (mm):

Child Lock:

Power consumption in standby
mode of hob:

Width of the product:

Depth of the product:

Height of niche size for
installation min.:

Width of the packed product:

Depth of the packed product:

Net weight:

Product code:

No

Glassceramic

Yes

120/210

2200 W

145

Fast radiant heater

1200 W

180

Yes

03w

600 mm

510 mm

77 mm

715 mm

640 mm

7.7kg

735076
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EAN code:

Hisense
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