







Child Lock



Glass-ceramic hobs









Features

Keep Warm :	Yes	Safety lock:	No
General information			
Product group:	Glass ceramic hob	Hob type:	Glassceramic
Hob frame edges:	Soft cut edges		
Control			
Type of control:	Touch Control	Timer:	Yes
Cooking surface			
Cooking zone front left:	Double radiant heater	Ø left front (mm):	120/210
Cooking zone power left front:	800 W	2. cooking zone power left front:	2200 W
Cooking zone right front:	Fast radiant heater	Ø right front (mm):	145
Cooking zone power right front:	1200 W	Cooking zone left behind:	Fast radiant heater
Ø left behind (mm):	145	Cooking zone power left behind:	1200 W
Cooking zone right behind:	Fast radiant heater	Ø right behind (mm):	180
Cooking zone power right behind:	1800 W		
Safety			
Safety function:	Yes	Child Lock:	Yes
Technical data			
Connected load:	6.4 kW	Power consumption in standby mode of hob:	0.3 W
Time needed for the appliance to reach the applicable low power mode or condition:	1 min	Width of the product:	600 mm
Height of the product:	54 mm	Depth of the product:	510 mm
Width of niche size for installation min.:	560 mm	Height of niche size for installation min.:	77 mm
Depth of niche size for installation min.:	490 mm	Width of the packed product:	715 mm
Height of the packed product:	105 mm	Depth of the packed product:	640 mm
Gross weight:	8.2 kg	Net weight:	7.7 kg
Voltage:	220-240 V	Product code:	735076



EAN code: **3838782347672**

